
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Evelyn Merriman SO ELLIS HIGH 12.86  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Madison Morgan JR LA CROSSE 13.12  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Zoe Brown SR PLAINVILLE 13.58  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Ava Dix SR STOCKTON 13.60  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Ella Clark SR NORTON CO 13.62  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Shyanne Yost SR THOMAS MO 13.62  (NW) 4(6) 1

7 Kaleigh Klein JR PLAINVILLE 13.74  (NW) 3(1)

8 Leah Clark SO NORTON CO 13.75  (NW) 4(7)

9 Kortny Shull FR LA CROSSE 13.75  (NW) 3(2)

10 Mariah Werth SR LA CROSSE 13.83  (NW) 4(8)

11 Layla Magana SO TREGO COM 13.99  (NW) 3(3)

12 Isabella Garrity SR NORTON CO 14.27  (NW) 3(4)

13 Parish Laurie SR RUSSELL HI 14.30  (NW) 2(1)

14 Lacey Hettinger FR RUSSELL HI 14.50  (NW) 2(2)

15 Serina Freeman FR RUSSELL HI 14.66  (NW) 2(3)

16 Makinley Rhoden FR ELLIS HIGH 14.74  (NW) 3(5)

17 Maria Rodriguez SO DECATUR C 14.74  (NW) 3(6)

18 Maura Albers FR TREGO COM 14.93  (NW) 3(7)

19 Mia Lee FR THOMAS MO 15.00  (NW) 1(1)

20 Jayden Meitler FR SYLVAN-LU 15.11  (NW) 2(4)

21 Sophia Robison JR NATOMA HI 15.13  (NW) 2(5)

22 Valentina Rodriguez JR DECATUR C 15.26  (NW) 2(6)

23 Abby Dlabal SO SYLVAN-LU 15.30  (NW) 2(7)

24 Zoee Dinges FR VICTORIA HI 15.45  (NW) 2(8)

25 Chloe Balluch FR SYLVAN-LU 15.57  (NW) 1(2)

26 Larryn Braun FR VICTORIA HI 15.74  (NW) 1(3)

27 Shelby Dorzweiler JR VICTORIA HI 15.99  (NW) 1(4)

28 Mushan (Sissi) Cui FR THOMAS MO 16.51  (NW) 1(5)

29 Annaleise Bland FR NATOMA HI 16.97  (NW) 1(6)

30 Emma Lams SR NATOMA HI 17.11  (NW) 1(7)

31 Madeline Newell JR DECATUR C 17.18  (NW) 1(8)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Evelyn Merriman SO ELLIS HIGH 26.57  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Madison Morgan JR LA CROSSE 26.77  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Kinsey Zorn SO RUSSELL HI 27.05  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Ava Dix SR STOCKTON 27.56  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Codie Huehl SO SYLVAN-LU 27.97  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Payton Bailey SR NORTON CO 28.21  (NW) 4(6) 1

7 Greeley Sproul FR NORTON CO 28.33  (NW) 3(1)

8 Layla Magana SO TREGO COM 28.72  (NW) 3(2)

9 Kaleigh Klein JR PLAINVILLE 28.94  (NW) 4(7)

10 Kortny Shull FR LA CROSSE 29.00  (NW) 3(3)

11 Makinley Rhoden FR ELLIS HIGH 29.19  (NW) 3(4)

12 Piper McClung SO ELLIS HIGH 29.49  (NW) 3(5)

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 Serina Freeman FR RUSSELL HI 30.27  (NW) 3(6)

14 Lilee Boss FR RUSSELL HI 30.35  (NW) 2(1)

15 Maura Albers FR TREGO COM 30.57  (NW) 3(7)

16 Mia Lee FR THOMAS MO 31.55  (NW) 2(2)

17 Blakely Seib FR THOMAS MO 31.92  (NW) 2(3)

18 Dominique Davidson FR SYLVAN-LU 32.19  (NW) 2(4)

19 Makayla Marshall FR DECATUR C 33.37  (NW) 1(1)

20 Larryn Braun FR VICTORIA HI 33.94  (NW) 2(5)

21 Shelby Dorzweiler JR VICTORIA HI 34.37  (NW) 2(6)

22 Mushan (Sissi) Cui FR THOMAS MO 34.55  (NW) 1(2)

23 Arika Marshall SR DECATUR C 36.31  (NW) 1(3)

24 Lynae Paget SO NATOMA HI 37.64  (NW) 1(4)

25 Madeline Newell JR DECATUR C 38.30  (NW) 1(5)

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kinsey Zorn SO RUSSELL HI 59.27 2(1) 10

2 Codie Huehl SO SYLVAN-LU 1:01.00 2(2) 8

3 Alexis David SO NORTON CO 1:04.80 2(3) 6

4 Evelyn Merriman SO ELLIS HIGH 1:05.06 2(4) 4

5 Serenity Steinike SR SYLVAN-LU 1:05.65 1(1) 2

6 Kaylee Kuhn SO VICTORIA HI 1:07.32 1(2) 1

7 Emma Dinkel JR VICTORIA HI 1:07.42 2(5)

8 Parish Laurie SR RUSSELL HI 1:08.60 1(3)

9 Audrey Bina JR NORTON CO 1:10.83 1(4)

10 Jayden Meitler FR SYLVAN-LU 1:11.22 1(5)

11 Rachel Staab JR THOMAS MO 1:12.01 2(6)

12 Blakely Seib FR THOMAS MO 1:14.39 1(6)

13 Julieta Cortes FR NORTON CO 1:19.66 1(7)

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Avery Boydston JR ELLIS HIGH 2:30.09 10

2 Codie Huehl SO SYLVAN-LU 2:36.11 8

3 Brilynn Trumpp FR PLAINVILLE 2:36.64 6

4 Cambrey Klitzke FR TREGO COM 2:39.56 4

5 Halle Pfannenstiel FR NORTON CO 2:44.09 2

6 Clara Thielenhaus JR LA CROSSE 2:45.60 1

7 Reece Smith SR TREGO COM 2:49.97

8 Zoee Dinges FR VICTORIA HI 2:51.86

9 Kendra Marvin FR LA CROSSE 2:52.01

10 Taylor Kohl SO ELLIS HIGH 2:53.20

11 Rachel Kuhn FR VICTORIA HI 2:54.15

12 Madison Wieger JR RUSSELL HI 2:54.22

13 Claire Schippers JR THOMAS MO 2:54.61

14 Saydie Anderson FR LA CROSSE 2:55.25
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
15 Kira Burmaster FR DECATUR C 3:03.19

16 Mayte Villegas FR NORTON CO 3:09.18

17 Gabriela Rios FR NORTON CO 3:09.47

18 Quinn Ketterl FR DECATUR C 3:32.29

19 Aspen Holmes FR VICTORIA HI 3:37.63

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Avery Boydston JR ELLIS HIGH 5:28.01 10

2 Emma Collins SO NORTON CO 5:33.62 8

3 Brilynn Trumpp FR PLAINVILLE 5:39.23 6

4 Cheyenne Hoeting JR STOCKTON 5:44.37 4

5 Lyla Rodger FR VICTORIA HI 5:55.90 2

6 Kallan Rothchild JR TREGO COM 6:00.66 1

7 Averie Counts FR RUSSELL HI 6:20.02

8 Kassidy McClain SO NORTON CO 6:31.60

9 Lorelei Granberry JR NORTON CO 6:50.16

10 Grace Schmeidler JR THOMAS MO 6:58.22

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Cheyenne Hoeting JR STOCKTON 12:38.94 10

2 Lyla Rodger FR VICTORIA HI 13:49.24 8

3 Danika Frick FR NORTON CO 15:03.33 6

4 Natalie Berg JR PLAINVILLE 15:06.14 4

5 Avery Grebowiec JR PLAINVILLE 15:06.55 2

6 Grace Schmeidler JR THOMAS MO 15:16.88 1

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tegan Lang JR TREGO COM 16.40  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Cidnee Werth FR VICTORIA HI 17.55  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Alayah Lair FR PLAINVILLE 17.70  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Chloe Cox SO NORTON CO 17.84  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Addison Kohl SR ELLIS HIGH 17.90  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Saj Snyder JR STOCKTON 18.27  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Kendra Marvin FR LA CROSSE 18.58  (NW) 1(1)

8 LeeAllie Wacker JR SYLVAN-LU 19.66  (NW) 1(2)

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Saj Snyder JR STOCKTON 50.04 10

2 Jaden Ney SR RUSSELL HI 51.08 8

3 Chloe Cox SO NORTON CO 51.20 6

4 Savana Rumback JR NORTON CO 51.37 4

5 Alayah Lair FR PLAINVILLE 52.60 2

6 Kallan Rothchild JR TREGO COM 53.49 1

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
7 Cidnee Werth FR VICTORIA HI 54.21

8 LeeAllie Wacker JR SYLVAN-LU 55.84

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTON COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.75 10

2 ELLIS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.44 8

3 LA CROSSE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.72 6

4 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN HIGH SCHOO 54.11 4

5 TREGO COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.94 2

6 VICTORIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.66 1

7 NATOMA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:02.92

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTON COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:16.57 10

2 RUSSELL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:27.18 8

3 VICTORIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:30.08 6

4 ELLIS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:30.51 4

5 LA CROSSE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:30.62 2

6 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN HIGH SCHOO 4:31.79 1

7 TREGO COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:33.31

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTON COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:24.84 10

2 RUSSELL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:32.21 8

3 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN HIGH SCHOO 11:45.12 6

4 NATOMA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 14:45.28 4

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Isabella Eck SR ELLIS HIGH 5' 2" 10

2 Aubrey Birney SR RUSSELL HI 5' 0" 8

3J Tessa Wentling SR THOMAS MO4' 8" 6

4J Alexis David SO NORTON CO4' 8" 4

5J Shyanne Yost SR THOMAS MO4' 8" 1.5

5J Myah Younger JR VICTORIA HI 4' 6" 1.5

6J Avery Montgomery FR THOMAS MO4' 6"

8 Addy Pelton SO PAWNEE HE 4' 4"

8 Maria Rodriguez SO DECATUR C 4' 4"

10 Sophia Robison JR NATOMA HI 4' 2"

10 Jayde  Shaw SO LA CROSSE 4' 2"

Aspen Holmes FR VICTORIA HI NH

Rachel Kuhn FR VICTORIA HI NH

Addison Staab JR PLAINVILLE NH
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#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Piper Simpson FR THOMAS MO9' 6" 10

2 Jaden Ney SR RUSSELL HI 9' 0" 8

3 Hallie Brooks SR NORTON CO8' 6" 6

4J Kaleigh Klein JR PLAINVILLE 8' 0" 4

5J Elsie Larson SO DECATUR C 8' 0" 2

6 Addison Kohl SR ELLIS HIGH 7' 0" 1

7 Katelyn Jones FR NORTON CO6' 6"

8 Molli Wieger FR RUSSELL HI 6' 0"

Tegan Becker FR RUSSELL HI NH

Scarlett Wessel FR NORTON CONH

Lauren May FR DECATUR C NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Aubrey Birney SR RUSSELL HI 16' 81 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Emma Dinkel JR VICTORIA HI 16' 43 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Maggie Labertew SR SYLVAN-LU 15' 11"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Ava Dix SR STOCKTON 15' 63 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Ella Clark SR NORTON CO15' 11 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Alayah Lair FR PLAINVILLE 14' 91 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Leah Clark SO NORTON CO14' 83 /4  (NW) 2(7)

8 Zoe Brown SR PLAINVILLE 14' 73 /4  (NW) 2(8)

9 Maria Rodriguez SO DECATUR C 14' 41 /4  (NW) 2(9)

10 Avery Montgomery FR THOMAS MO14' 4"  (NW) 2(10)

11 Caylie Lyle JR NATOMA HI 13' 111 /4  (NW) 1(1)

12 Makinley Rhoden FR ELLIS HIGH 13' 93 /4  (NW) 1(2)

13 Addy Pelton SO PAWNEE HE 13' 91 /4  (NW) 1(3)

14 Aaleyah Becker SO PLAINVILLE 13' 33 /4  (NW) 1(4)

15 Jayden Meitler FR SYLVAN-LU 13' 23 /4  (NW) 1(5)

16 Larryn Braun FR VICTORIA HI 12' 83 /4  (NW) 2(11)

17 Valentina Rodriguez JR DECATUR C 12' 7"  (NW) 1(6)

18 Blakely Seib FR THOMAS MO12' 5"  (NW) 1(7)

19 Arika Marshall SR DECATUR C 10' 113 /4  (NW) 1(8)

20 Journey Swagerty FR ELLIS HIGH 10' 5"  (NW) 1(9)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Ella Clark SR NORTON CO33' 10"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Emma Dinkel JR VICTORIA HI 33' 11 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Tegan Lang JR TREGO COM33' 0"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Audrey Bina JR NORTON CO32' 4"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Aubrey Birney SR RUSSELL HI 32' 13 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Alayah Lair FR PLAINVILLE 31' 111 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Sienna Schmidt JR ELLIS HIGH 31' 8"  (NW) 2(7)

8 Morgan Finkenbinder SO SYLVAN-LU 31' 3"  (NW) 2(8)

9 Kortny Shull FR LA CROSSE 30' 8"  (NW) 2(9)

#30 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 Zoe Brown SR PLAINVILLE 30' 43 /4  (NW) 1(1)

11 Addy Pelton SO PAWNEE HE 29' 73 /4  (NW) 1(2)

12 Saydie Anderson FR LA CROSSE 29' 6"  (NW) 1(3)

13 Leah Clark SO NORTON CO29' 43 /4  (NW) 1(4)

14 Jori Fortin FR DECATUR C 28' 61 /2  (NW) 1(5)

15 Aaleyah Becker SO PLAINVILLE 28' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

16 Jayde  Shaw SO LA CROSSE 27' 6"  (NW) 1(7)

17 Dominique Davidson FR SYLVAN-LU 27' 51 /2  (NW) 1(8)

18 Mia Lee FR THOMAS MO26' 81 /4  (NW) 1(9)

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Natalee North SR ELLIS HIGH 38' 7" 2(1) 10

2 Paige Schlyer SR THOMAS MO37' 5" 2(2) 8

3 Caydance Carter JR PLAINVILLE 36' 21 /2 2(3) 6

4 Hannah Dellett JR LA CROSSE 34' 51 /2 2(4) 4

5 Jillian Schmidt SR VICTORIA HI 34' 1" 2(5) 2

6 Abby Hands JR PAWNEE HE 33' 3" 2(6) 1

7 Emily Hipp SO THOMAS MO32' 6" 2(7)

8 Cadence Greeson JR NORTON CO31' 93 /4 2(8)

9 Macy Patterson JR RUSSELL HI 31' 73 /4 2(9)

10 Dali Braun SO NORTON CO30' 101 /2 2(10)

11 Norah Dreiling JR RUSSELL HI 30' 11 /2 2(11)

12 Chailyn Morris FR RUSSELL HI 30' 01 /4 1(1)

13 Chloe Balluch FR SYLVAN-LU 28' 51 /2 2(12)

14 Kaylee Kuhn SO VICTORIA HI 28' 0" 2(13)

15 Aubrey DuBois FR NORTON CO27' 73 /4 1(2)

16 Breckyn Gosvener JR SYLVAN-LU 27' 6" 2(14)

17 Hallie Thielen SR SYLVAN-LU 26' 11 /2 1(3)

18 Hannah James FR ELLIS HIGH 25' 01 /2 1(4)

19 Breanna Seiler SR THOMAS MO24' 71 /2 1(5)

20 Trinity McAlister JR LA CROSSE 24' 7" 1(6)

21 dora Bencze FR ELLIS HIGH 24' 41 /2 1(7)

22 Lynae Paget SO NATOMA HI 24' 33 /4 1(8)

23 Kieryn Aitken FR NORTON CO24' 2" 3(1)

24 Emma Ashmore FR TREGO COM23' 63 /4 1(9)

24 Layla Puga JR NORTON CO23' 63 /4 3(2)

26 Valentina Rodriguez JR DECATUR C 23' 53 /4 1(10)

27 Lucy Alexander FR NATOMA HI 23' 41 /4 1(11)

28 Khloe Sowter FR NORTON CO23' 3" 3(3)

29 Annaleise Bland FR NATOMA HI 21' 5" 1(12)

30 Lilli Puga JR NORTON CO18' 11" 3(4)

31 Quinn Ketterl FR DECATUR C 16' 9" 1(13)
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#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Natalee North SR ELLIS HIGH 142' 3" 2(1) 10

2 Macy Patterson JR RUSSELL HI 119' 4" 2(2) 8

3 Hannah Dellett JR LA CROSSE 119' 0" 2(3) 6

4 Paige Schlyer SR THOMAS MO115' 7" 2(4) 4

5 Chasey Bittel JR PLAINVILLE 112' 11" 2(5) 2

6 Caydance Carter JR PLAINVILLE 107' 0" 2(6) 1

7 Abby Hands JR PAWNEE HE 101' 4" 2(7)

8 Sterling Dohe JR PLAINVILLE 94' 11" 2(8)

9 Jillian Schmidt SR VICTORIA HI 92' 7" 2(9)

10 Norah Dreiling JR RUSSELL HI 91' 9" 2(10)

11 Brylee Minnick JR DECATUR C 88' 10" 2(11)

12 Addison Staab JR PLAINVILLE 86' 10" 3(1)

13 dora Bencze FR ELLIS HIGH 86' 8" 2(12)

14 Hallie Thielen SR SYLVAN-LU 82' 10" 1(1)

15 Breanna Seiler SR THOMAS MO79' 5" 2(13)

16 Emma Ashmore FR TREGO COM77' 6" 2(14)

17 Hannah James FR ELLIS HIGH 76' 11" 2(15)

18 Audrey Bina JR NORTON CO74' 0" 1(2)

19 Chailyn Morris FR RUSSELL HI 73' 10" 1(3)

20 Emily Hipp SO THOMAS MO71' 8" 1(4)

21 Trinity McAlister JR LA CROSSE 69' 4" 1(5)

22 Journey Swagerty FR ELLIS HIGH 68' 6" 3(2)

23 Grace Younger FR VICTORIA HI 67' 8" 1(6)

24 Lucy Alexander FR NATOMA HI 65' 1" 1(7)

25 MaKayla Murphy SR NATOMA HI 62' 11" 1(8)

26 Taylor Kohl SO ELLIS HIGH 62' 7" 3(3)

27 Aspen Holmes FR VICTORIA HI 58' 3" 1(9)

28 Aubrey DuBois FR NORTON CO57' 5" 1(10)

29 Makayla Marshall FR DECATUR C 56' 8" 1(11)

30 Khloe Sowter FR NORTON CO50' 10" 1(12)

31 Layla Puga JR NORTON CO50' 6" 1(13)

32 Layla Maulding FR NORTON CO47' 7" 3(4)

33 Quinn Ketterl FR DECATUR C 46' 11" 1(14)

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Lillian McGaughey JR LA CROSSE 116' 11" 2(1) 10

2 Abby Hands JR PAWNEE HE 103' 5" 2(2) 8

3 Brylee Minnick JR DECATUR C 98' 11" 2(3) 6

4 Kaylee Kuhn SO VICTORIA HI 96' 2" 2(4) 4

5 Myah Younger JR VICTORIA HI 94' 8" 2(5) 2

6 Marlie Dobson SR PLAINVILLE 93' 2" 2(6) 1

7 Chasey Bittel JR PLAINVILLE 91' 10" 2(7)

8 Cadence Greeson JR NORTON CO90' 8" 2(8)

9 Lauren Sattler FR NORTON CO88' 7" 1(1)

10 Sterling Dohe JR PLAINVILLE 87' 7" 2(9)

#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 Tessa Wentling SR THOMAS MO87' 2" 2(10)

12 Caylie Lyle JR NATOMA HI 82' 11" 2(11)

13 Valentina Rodriguez JR DECATUR C 80' 4" 1(2)

14 Grace Younger FR VICTORIA HI 79' 7" 1(3)

15 Addison Staab JR PLAINVILLE 75' 0" 1(4)

16 Kieryn Aitken FR NORTON CO72' 9" 1(5)

17 Emma Ashmore FR TREGO COM69' 11" 1(6)

18 Andreya Lyle FR NATOMA HI 69' 8" 1(7)

19 Hannah James FR ELLIS HIGH 69' 1" 1(8)

20 Breckyn Gosvener JR SYLVAN-LU 63' 10" 1(9)

21 Emma Lams SR NATOMA HI 62' 5" 1(10)

22 Tegan Becker FR RUSSELL HI 61' 11" 1(11)

23 Layla Maulding FR NORTON CO60' 10" 1(12)

24 Molli Wieger FR RUSSELL HI 59' 3" 1(13)

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tyler Backman JR NORTON CO 11.22  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Walker Middleton JR RUSSELL HI 11.74  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Hunter Moore SO TREGO COM 11.77  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Jesse Hendrickson SR DECATUR C 11.78  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Kelden Rubottom JR NATOMA HI 11.93  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Zayne Maupin SO SYLVAN-LU 12.08  (NW) 3(1) 1

7 Mitchell Wasson FR DECATUR C 12.09  (NW) 3(2)

8 Gage Williby SO DECATUR C 12.10  (NW) 4(6)

9 Cody Holste FR PAWNEE HE 12.21  (NW) 4(7)

10 Jeb Miller SR VICTORIA HI 12.23  (NW) 3(3)

11 Ashton Kats SO NORTON CO 12.28  (NW) 2(1)

12 Jefferson Rhoden SR ELLIS HIGH 12.31  (NW) 3(4)

13 Westyn Windholz FR TREGO COM 12.35  (NW) 2(2)

14 Cade Holopirek SO LA CROSSE 12.45  (NW) 3(5)

15 Ryken Brown JR PLAINVILLE 12.55  (NW) 2(3)

16 Quinton Maddox FR PLAINVILLE 12.59  (NW) 2(4)

17 Jack Conness SO TREGO COM 12.72  (NW) 3(6)

18 Dalton Ard FR STOCKTON 12.74  (NW) 2(5)

19 Trentin Maupin JR NATOMA HI 12.76  (NW) 3(7)

20 Hudson Walter SO NORTON CO 12.77  (NW) 3(8)

21 Logan Enabnit JR PAWNEE HE 13.00  (NW) 2(6)

22 Kamden Keller SR ELLIS HIGH 13.06  (NW) 1(1)

23 Crispin Meyers FR PLAINVILLE 13.16  (NW) 2(7)

24 Marcus Thielenhaus FR LA CROSSE 13.16  (NW) 2(8)

25 Reese Owens FR RUSSELL HI 13.30  (NW) 1(2)

26 Jacob Luea SO ELLIS HIGH 13.58  (NW) 1(3)

27 Nathan Ochoa FR THOMAS MO 13.90  (NW) 1(4)

28 Ben Dome SR VICTORIA HI 14.56  (NW) 1(5)

29 Brextyn New FR NORTON CO 40.34  (NW) 1(6)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tyler Backman JR NORTON CO 22.69  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Jesse Hendrickson SR DECATUR C 23.97  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Hunter Moore SO TREGO COM 24.03  (NW) 4(1) 6

4 Walker Middleton JR RUSSELL HI 24.24  (NW) 5(3) 4

5 Parker Stark SO NORTON CO 24.40  (NW) 5(4) 2

6 Cade Holopirek SO LA CROSSE 24.68  (NW) 4(2) 1

7 Kelden Rubottom JR NATOMA HI 24.69  (NW) 5(5)

8 Christian Smith-Titus JR DECATUR C 25.07  (NW) 5(6)

9 Trey Zorn JR RUSSELL HI 25.11  (NW) 4(3)

10 Westyn Windholz FR TREGO COM 25.32  (NW) 4(4)

11 Cody Holste FR PAWNEE HE 25.35  (NW) 4(5)

12 Colton Prowse SO NATOMA HI 25.41  (NW) 4(6)

13 Dalton Ard FR STOCKTON 25.79  (NW) 4(7)

14 Yago Castro SO PLAINVILLE 25.98  (NW) 3(1)

15 Nick Sander FR VICTORIA HI 26.06  (NW) 3(2)

16 Jarrett Pfannenstiel SO NORTON CO 26.35  (NW) 1(1)

17 Braylan  Oborny SO LA CROSSE 26.37  (NW) 3(3)

18 Trenton Vaughn SO TREGO COM 26.38  (NW) 5(7)

19 Ben Mesecher JR PLAINVILLE 26.64  (NW) 3(4)

20 Cade Brokes SR SYLVAN-LU 26.84  (NW) 4(8)

21 Tracyn Bollig FR ELLIS HIGH 27.16  (NW) 3(5)

22 Jacob Luea SO ELLIS HIGH 27.20  (NW) 2(1)

23 Brody Nowak SR VICTORIA HI 27.50  (NW) 3(6)

24 Lane Brokes FR SYLVAN-LU 27.88  (NW) 2(2)

25 Brady Gehring FR DECATUR C 28.00  (NW) 2(3)

26 Brynnon Ayarza SO THOMAS MO 28.43  (NW) 3(7)

27 Nathan Ochoa FR THOMAS MO 29.04  (NW) 2(4)

28 Ryan Torres SO PAWNEE HE 29.40  (NW) 1(2)

29 Nuetron Uttayapamonwut SO NATOMA HI 29.89  (NW) 1(3)

30 Ben Dome SR VICTORIA HI 31.59  (NW) 2(5)

31 Tytin Bay FR RUSSELL HI 33.92  (NW) 1(4)

32 James Dickman FR THOMAS MO 35.15  (NW) 1(5)

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tyler Stewart SR NORTON CO 53.00 3(1) 10

2 Tyron Steinert JR LA CROSSE 54.03 3(2) 8

3 Cai Labertew SO SYLVAN-LU 54.85 3(3) 6

4 Cody Holste FR PAWNEE HE 54.90 3(4) 4

5 Trey Zorn JR RUSSELL HI 54.98 3(5) 2

6 Hudson Wicker SO NORTON CO 56.26 2(1) 1

7 Trenton Vaughn SO TREGO COM 56.42 3(6)

8 Eric Mackey SO PLAINVILLE 56.50 3(7)

9 Alvaro Garcia-Villaverde JR NATOMA HI 57.02 2(2)

10 Christian Smith-Titus JR DECATUR C 57.60 3(8)

11 Yago Castro SO PLAINVILLE 58.06 2(3)

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Sam Whitten SR RUSSELL HI 58.59 2(4)

13 Ashton Kats SO NORTON CO 59.17 2(5)

14 Jack Conness SO TREGO COM 59.54 2(6)

15 Haden Allen JR DECATUR C 59.86 2(7)

16 Wesley Sander JR VICTORIA HI 1:00.97 2(8)

17 Brynnon Ayarza SO THOMAS MO 1:02.69 1(1)

18 Ben Mesecher JR PLAINVILLE 1:07.73 1(2)

19 Brody Conlin FR NATOMA HI 1:13.10 1(3)

20 Payton Hoisington FR NATOMA HI 1:16.19 1(4)

21 Tytin Bay FR RUSSELL HI 1:17.18 1(5)

22 James Dickman FR THOMAS MO 1:26.44 1(6)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Ayston Kats JR NORTON CO 1:59.54 10

2 Lee Holopirek JR LA CROSSE 2:06.77 8

3 Jace Bailey SO NORTON CO 2:13.32 6

4 Tripp Hudson FR TREGO COM 2:15.04 4

5 Carter Johnson JR SYLVAN-LU 2:15.82 2

6 Riley Rogers JR PLAINVILLE 2:17.44 1

7 Harlan Pancost SR SYLVAN-LU 2:18.53

8 Aaron Samson JR TREGO COM 2:19.60

9 Trevor Witt FR DECATUR C 2:20.10

10 Vincent Thayer FR STOCKTON 2:24.70

11 Jessiah McDougal SR DECATUR C 2:24.77

12 Tyler Stewart SR NORTON CO 2:25.04

13 Marcus Thielenhaus FR LA CROSSE 2:29.22

14 August Baier JR PAWNEE HE 2:52.52

15 Gideon Newell SR DECATUR C 2:52.90

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Ayston Kats JR NORTON CO 4:51.10 10

2 Riley Rogers JR PLAINVILLE 5:07.41 8

3 Harlan Pancost SR SYLVAN-LU 5:10.95 6

4 Vincent Thayer FR STOCKTON 5:16.23 4

5 Max Carter FR NORTON CO 5:16.73 2

6 Trevor Witt FR DECATUR C 5:19.79 1

7 Gaige Kendall FR LA CROSSE 5:25.17

8 Zechariah Dickman JR THOMAS MO 5:38.55

9 Teagan Downing FR PLAINVILLE 5:48.61

10 Caleb Marintzer SR THOMAS MO 5:50.76

11 Noah Linner FR NORTON CO 5:56.64

12 Eli Schultz JR SYLVAN-LU 6:13.64

13 August Baier JR PAWNEE HE 6:28.63

14 Gideon Newell SR DECATUR C 6:29.18
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#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Mattias MARINTZER SO THOMAS MO 11:24.50 10

2 Elvis Green FR NORTON CO 11:57.25 8

3 Zechariah Dickman JR THOMAS MO 12:10.23 6

4 Caleb Marintzer SR THOMAS MO 12:16.29 4

5 Jordan Drew SO LA CROSSE 14:17.02 2

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Tyler Ostmeyer JR DECATUR C 17.24 10

2 Mattias MARINTZER SO THOMAS MO 17.96 8

3 Brody Nowak SR VICTORIA HI 18.50 6

4 Colby Schmeidler FR THOMAS MO 18.74 4

5 Braylyn Brooks FR NORTON CO 18.75 2

6 Tegan Kuntzsch FR RUSSELL HI 19.60 1

7 Braylan  Oborny SO LA CROSSE 21.42

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Jeb Miller SR VICTORIA HI 44.17 10

2 Parker Stark SO NORTON CO 46.65 8

3 Theodore Butterfield JR DECATUR C 48.67 6

4 Colby Schmeidler FR THOMAS MO 49.69 4

5 Dalton Backstrom JR LA CROSSE 55.58 2

6 Kolt Kuhlmann FR STOCKTON 59.10 1

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 DECATUR COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.00 10

2 NORTON COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.05 8

3 TREGO COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.68 6

4 RUSSELL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.41 4

5 PLAINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.53 2

6 NATOMA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.76 1

7 LA CROSSE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.20

8 VICTORIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.74

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTON COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:36.71 10

2 LA CROSSE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:41.67 8

3 SYLVAN-LUCAS UNIFIED HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:45.27 6

4 TREGO COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:47.73 4

5 RUSSELL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:51.67 2

6 DECATUR COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:52.75 1

7 PLAINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:03.77

8 NATOMA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:09.21

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTON COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:43.59 10

2 LA CROSSE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:53.62 8

3 TREGO COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:12.87 6

4 DECATUR COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:52.65 4

5 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN HIGH SCHOO 10:16.33 2

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Trenton  Skillett JR LA CROSSE 5' 10" 10

2J Nick Sander FR VICTORIA HI 5' 8" 8

3J Vance Dohl JR SYLVAN-LU 5' 8" 5

3J Brady Carlson SR PAWNEE HE 5' 8" 5

5J Tegan Kuntzsch FR RUSSELL HI 5' 8" 2

6 Eric Mackey SO PLAINVILLE 5' 6" 1

7 Kolten Jones SO RUSSELL HI 5' 4"

7 Hudson Wicker SO NORTON CO5' 4"

7 Cody Schmidtberger JR VICTORIA HI 5' 4"

10 Brady Gehring FR DECATUR C 5' 2"

10 Westyn Windholz FR TREGO COM5' 2"

10 Corbin Keas SO PLAINVILLE 5' 2"

10 Christian Smith-Titus JR DECATUR C 5' 2"

14 Braylyn Brooks FR NORTON CO5' 0"

14 Dylan Billinger FR THOMAS MO5' 0"

14 Colby Schmeidler FR THOMAS MO5' 0"

Ryan Barrera SO RUSSELL HI NH

Teagan Downing FR PLAINVILLE NH

Briant Berning FR TREGO COMNH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Jace Bailey SO NORTON CO11' 0" 10

2J Kamden Keller SR ELLIS HIGH 10' 0" 8

3J Jatin Weigel JR NORTON CO10' 0" 6

4J Tracyn Bollig FR ELLIS HIGH 9' 6" 4

5J Kaden Sowers FR DECATUR C 9' 6" 2

6J Jefferson Rhoden SR ELLIS HIGH 9' 6" 1

7 Crispin Meyers FR PLAINVILLE 8' 6"

8 Reese Owens FR RUSSELL HI 8' 0"

9 Yago Castro SO PLAINVILLE 7' 6"

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Brady Carlson SR PAWNEE HE 20' 6"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Kolten Jones SO RUSSELL HI 19' 9"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Gage Williby SO DECATUR C 19' 51 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Colton Prowse SO NATOMA HI 18' 91 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Nick Sander FR VICTORIA HI 18' 43 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 Zayne Maupin SO SYLVAN-LU 18' 41 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Tegan Kuntzsch FR RUSSELL HI 18' 1"  (NW) 2(7)

8 Cade Holopirek SO LA CROSSE 18' 01 /2  (NW) 2(8)

9 Parker Stark SO NORTON CO17' 01 /4  (NW) 2(9)

10 Darris Brown JR TREGO COM16' 11"  (NW) 2(10)

11 Wesley Sander JR VICTORIA HI 16' 8"  (NW) 1(1)

12 Haden Allen JR DECATUR C 16' 6"  (NW) 1(2)

13 Ryken Brown JR PLAINVILLE 16' 51 /2  (NW) 2(11)

14 Dalton Backstrom JR LA CROSSE 16' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

15 Quinton Maddox FR PLAINVILLE 16' 03 /4  (NW) 2(12)

16 Logan Enabnit JR PAWNEE HE 15' 113 /4  (NW) 1(4)

17 Jordan Drew SO LA CROSSE 15' 111 /2  (NW) 1(5)

18 Hudson Walter SO NORTON CO15' 6"  (NW) 1(6)

19 Dylan Billinger FR THOMAS MO15' 23 /4  (NW) 1(7)

20 Teagan Downing FR PLAINVILLE 15' 21 /2  (NW) 1(8)

21 Payton Hoisington FR NATOMA HI 15' 2"  (NW) 1(9)

22 Ryan Barrera SO RUSSELL HI 14' 81 /2  (NW) 1(10)

23 Brody Conlin FR NATOMA HI 14' 81 /4  (NW) 1(11)

24 Brynnon Ayarza SO THOMAS MO13' 91 /2  (NW) 1(12)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Brady Carlson SR PAWNEE HE 42' 11"  (NW) 10

2 Tripp Hudson FR TREGO COM40' 1"  (NW) 8

3 Gage Williby SO DECATUR C 38' 63 /4  (NW) 6

4 Hudson Wicker SO NORTON CO38' 13 /4  (NW) 4

5 Riley Rogers JR PLAINVILLE 38' 01 /2  (NW) 2

6 Vincent Thayer FR STOCKTON 37' 10"  (NW) 1

7 Brady Gehring FR DECATUR C 35' 51 /2  (NW)

8 Brody Nowak SR VICTORIA HI 34' 5"  (NW)

9 Braylan  Oborny SO LA CROSSE 34' 43 /4  (NW)

10 Dylan Billinger FR THOMAS MO34' 4"  (NW)

11 Thomas Meagher FR THOMAS MO33' 7"  (NW)

12 Kolt Kuhlmann FR STOCKTON 31' 1"  (NW)

13 Ryan Barrera SO RUSSELL HI 30' 1"  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Logan Willour SR NORTON CO53' 11" 2(1) 10

2 Corbin Ambrose JR NORTON CO49' 0" 2(2) 8

3 Sammy Espinoza SR TREGO COM46' 3" 2(3) 6

4 Christopher Ghumm SO TREGO COM46' 03 /4 2(4) 4

5 Tucker Rudman JR PLAINVILLE 44' 101 /2 2(5) 2

6 Weston Scherrer SO VICTORIA HI 44' 31 /2 2(6) 0.5

6 Aron Bencze SR ELLIS HIGH 44' 31 /2 2(6) 0.5

8 DIEGO  FERNANDEZ JR THOMAS MO44' 21 /4 1(1)

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 Kyle Huser JR VICTORIA HI 43' 41 /2 2(8)

10 Trentin Maupin JR NATOMA HI 42' 111 /2 2(9)

11 Derek Chesney SR RUSSELL HI 39' 83 /4 2(10)

12 Rylan Hamel FR PLAINVILLE 38' 101 /2 1(2)

13 Xzavier Goff-Wilson SO TREGO COM37' 113 /4 2(11)

14 Tyler Ostmeyer JR DECATUR C 37' 7" 2(12)

15 Gavin Callihan SO NORTON CO37' 31 /2 2(13)

16 Rustin Bailey SO DECATUR C 37' 3" 2(14)

17 Jamis Self JR RUSSELL HI 37' 11 /2 2(15)

18 Sylas Littrell SR PLAINVILLE 37' 03 /4 2(16)

19 Cole Hammond FR NORTON CO35' 21 /2 3(1)

20 Brayden Gilmore JR THOMAS MO34' 113 /4 1(3)

21 Treger Williby SR THOMAS MO34' 8" 1(4)

22 Sam Windholz JR VICTORIA HI 34' 11 /2 1(5)

23 Cayden Klein FR PLAINVILLE 33' 111 /2 3(2)

24 Cope Railsback SO NORTON CO33' 5" 3(3)

25 Robert Klee FR RUSSELL HI 33' 41 /4 1(6)

26 Crayden Hoover SR LA CROSSE 32' 9" 1(7)

27 Cass Smith JR TREGO COM31' 111 /2 3(4)

28 Charles Boatwright SR ELLIS HIGH 31' 11" 1(8)

29 Rylind Holm SO LA CROSSE 31' 31 /4 1(9)

30 Thomas Boese FR PAWNEE HE 30' 113 /4 1(10)

31 Mavrick  Dewitt SO LA CROSSE 29' 3" 1(11)

32 Roberto Cordero SO PAWNEE HE 28' 71 /2 1(12)

33 Aiden Whyte SR ELLIS HIGH 25' 91 /2 1(13)

34 Cole Yates SO ELLIS HIGH 24' 3" 1(14)

35 Nuetron Uttayapamonwut SO NATOMA HI 23' 4" 1(15)

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Logan Willour SR NORTON CO169' 6" 2(1) 10

2 Tucker Rudman JR PLAINVILLE 152' 6" 2(2) 8

3 Aron Bencze SR ELLIS HIGH 149' 10" 2(3) 6

4 Corbin Ambrose JR NORTON CO133' 6" 2(4) 4

5 Sammy Espinoza SR TREGO COM131' 4" 2(5) 2

6 DIEGO  FERNANDEZ JR THOMAS MO126' 8" 2(6) 1

7 Weston Scherrer SO VICTORIA HI 125' 8" 2(7)

8 Rylan Hamel FR PLAINVILLE 124' 6" 1(1)

9 Tyler Ostmeyer JR DECATUR C 122' 9" 2(8)

10 Cody Schmidtberger JR VICTORIA HI 122' 1" 2(9)

11 Josiah Pattangall SO DECATUR C 119' 11" 2(10)

12 Christopher Ghumm SO TREGO COM119' 6" 2(11)

13 Brayden Gilmore JR THOMAS MO119' 0" 2(12)

14 Kelden Rubottom JR NATOMA HI 116' 8" 2(13)

15 Lane Brokes FR SYLVAN-LU 116' 2" 1(2)

16 Carson Schartz JR ELLIS HIGH 108' 8" 2(14)

2025 PLAINVILLE HS INVITE
Plainville, KS
Plainville HS

Tuesday, April 22, 2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/22/2025 10:44 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 Jamis Self JR RUSSELL HI 108' 0" 1(3)

18 Cole Hammond FR NORTON CO106' 3" 2(15)

19 Gavin Callihan SO NORTON CO101' 8" 3(1)

20 Crayden Hoover SR LA CROSSE 101' 5" 1(4)

21 Dalton Ard FR STOCKTON 97' 8" 1(5)

22 Cass Smith JR TREGO COM93' 5" 1(6)

23 Mavrick  Dewitt SO LA CROSSE 89' 6" 1(7)

24 Roberto Cordero SO PAWNEE HE 88' 6" 1(8)

25 Robert Klee FR RUSSELL HI 86' 6" 1(9)

26 Dax Ervin SR RUSSELL HI 86' 1" 1(10)

27 Aiden Whyte SR ELLIS HIGH 82' 11" 1(11)

28 Xzavier Goff-Wilson SO TREGO COM82' 6" 3(2)

29 Rylind Holm SO LA CROSSE 82' 2" 1(12)

30 Charles Boatwright SR ELLIS HIGH 78' 11" 3(3)

31 Thomas Boese FR PAWNEE HE 72' 5" 1(13)

32 Treger Williby SR THOMAS MO72' 4" 1(14)

33 Cole Yates SO ELLIS HIGH 66' 6" 3(4)

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Hadyn Rice FR NORTON CO150' 9" 2(1) 10

2 Cody Schmidtberger JR VICTORIA HI 141' 0" 2(2) 8

3 Weston Scherrer SO VICTORIA HI 136' 8" 2(3) 6

4 Crispin Meyers FR PLAINVILLE 133' 3" 2(4) 4

5 Jeb Miller SR VICTORIA HI 132' 3" 2(5) 2

6 Jarrett Pfannenstiel SO NORTON CO131' 6" 2(6) 1

7 Cope Railsback SO NORTON CO129' 5" 3(1)

8 Jatin Weigel JR NORTON CO125' 1" 2(7)

9 Carson Schartz JR ELLIS HIGH 124' 0" 2(8)

10 Cody Holste FR PAWNEE HE 123' 6" 2(9)

11 Josiah Pattangall SO DECATUR C 123' 4" 2(10)

12 Sylas Littrell SR PLAINVILLE 121' 1" 2(11)

13 Trenton  Skillett JR LA CROSSE 119' 2" 2(12)

14 Treger Williby SR THOMAS MO118' 2" 1(1)

15 Aaron Samson JR TREGO COM117' 1" 2(13)

16 Harlan Pancost SR SYLVAN-LU 112' 2" 1(2)

17 Crayden Hoover SR LA CROSSE 108' 9" 2(14)

18 Jack Conness SO TREGO COM105' 0" 1(3)

19 Alex Eveleigh FR NORTON CO104' 3" 1(4)

20 Roberto Cordero SO PAWNEE HE 102' 10" 1(5)

21 Pj Wagner FR RUSSELL HI 93' 11" 1(6)

22 Mavrick  Dewitt SO LA CROSSE 92' 8" 1(7)

23 Thomas Meagher FR THOMAS MO89' 6" 1(8)

23 Carson Pinkney SO THOMAS MO89' 6" 1(8)

25 Kolt Kuhlmann FR STOCKTON 78' 4" 1(10)

26 Thomas Boese FR PAWNEE HE 77' 4" 1(11)

#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
27 Charles Boatwright SR ELLIS HIGH 77' 2" 2(15)

28 Eli Schultz JR SYLVAN-LU 76' 2" 1(12)

29 Zayden Hoop FR RUSSELL HI 74' 9" 1(13)

30 Cole Yates SO ELLIS HIGH 71' 6" 1(14)

31 Cadeon James SO RUSSELL HI 54' 6" 1(15)

32 Joey Burns FR ELLIS HIGH 51' 8" 1(16)

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Norton Community High School NORT 170

2 Decatur Community High School DCCM 58

3 Trego Community High School TREG 52

4 La Crosse High School LACR 47

5 Victoria High School VICT 42.5

6 Thomas More Prep-Marian High School TMPM 39

7 Russell High School RUSS 31

8 Pawnee Heights High School PHTS 29

9 Plainville High School PLAI 28

10 Sylvan-Lucas Unified High School SYLV 27

11 Ellis High School ELLI 19.5

12 Natoma High School NATO 7

13 Stockton High School STOC 6

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Norton Community High School NORT 95

2 Ellis High School ELLI 89

3 Russell High School RUSS 76

4 Victoria High School VICT 51.5

5 Plainville High School PLAI 48

6 La Crosse High School LACR 45

7 Thomas More Prep-Marian High School TMPM 42.5

8 Stockton High School STOC 37

9 Sylvan-Lucas Unified High School SYLV 26

10 Trego Community High School TREG 24

11 Pawnee Heights High School PHTS 9

12 Decatur Community High School DCCM 8

13 Natoma High School NATO 4
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